
Competative	Running	Team	Results
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

1 459 Cascade	Sole	Crushers Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 7:23:00
2 475 Start	Slow	and	Taper Running	Team 67	mile	relay Male	Open 7:51:25
4 479 The	Lone	Pine	Idiots Running	Team 67	mile	relay Male	Submaster 8:50:43
5 481 The	Rock Running	Team 67	mile	relay Male	Open 9:09:07
6 469 Jugs	a	Joggin Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:16:37
7 473 Runners	Anonymous Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:22:01
8 468 He's	Back Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:27:25
9 480 The	Mountain	Men Running	Team 67	mile	relay Male		Submaster 9:31:38
10 458 Blister	Sisters Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Submaster 9:45:08
11 470 Keep	on	Keepin'	on Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:50:52
12 463 Did	anyone	see	a	wagon	go	by Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 9:54:01
13 474 See	Spot	Run Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Submaster 9:58:10
14 477 The	DFLs Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 9:58:57
15 484 We're	In	It	For	The	Donuts! Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:03:41
16 482 The	Smellfies Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:04:01
17 457 Beer	Run Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:05:09
19 485 Worst	Parade	Ever Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:17:26
20 461 Coastal	Cuties	2 Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Open 10:26:42
22 462 Dead	on	Arrival Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 10:35:49
23 465 Draggin	Ass Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:44:33
24 472 Not	FAST,	Just	FURIOUS Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Open 10:49:24
25 466 FSC	2 Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 11:10:46
26 467 FSC3 Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 11:11:56
27 471 Luke	Sor-Thigh	Walker	and	Princess	LayÃ¢â‚¬ Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 11:16:10

Non-Competative	Running	Teams
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

3 478 The	High	Toads Running	Team(non	compete)67	mile	relay Mixed	Open	(noncompetativ8:38:47
18 476 Team	Not	So	Fast Running	Team(non	compete)67	mile	relay Mixed	Open	(noncompetativ10:15:52
21 464 DOGS	WITH	BEES	IN	THEIR	MOUTHS	AND	WHEN	 Running	Team(non	compete)67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster	(noncompe10:35:49
28 460 CHW-Runderpants Running	Team(non	compete)67	mile	relay Mixed	Open	(noncompetativ11:27:42
29 483 Waggin'	Our	Tails	on	the	Trails Running	Team(non	compete)67	mile	relay Female	Open(non	competati11:29:30

Competative	Walking	Team
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

1 801 Sole	Sista's Competitive	Walk	Team23	mile	walk Female	Open 5:35:03

Director's	Award	(for	accuracy	in	prediction)
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Actual	Time Projected	Finish Time	Difference

1 469 Jugs	a	Joggin Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:16:37 9:17:00 0:23
2 472 Not	FAST,	Just	FURIOUS Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Open 10:49:24 10:50:00 0.33
3 457 Beer	Run Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:05:09 10:03:00 2:08
4 477 The	DFLs Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 9:58:57 9:56:00 2:57

Female	Open
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

20 461 Coastal	Cuties	2 Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Open 10:26:42
24 472 Not	FAST,	Just	FURIOUS Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Open 10:49:24
1 801 Sole	Sista's Competitive	Walk	Team23	mile	walk Female	Open 5:35:03

Male	Open
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

2 475 Start	Slow	and	Taper Running	Team 67	mile	relay Male	Open 7:51:25
5 481 The	Rock Running	Team 67	mile	relay Male	Open 9:09:07

Mixed	Open
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

1 459 Cascade	Sole	Crushers Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 7:23:00
12 463 Did	anyone	see	a	wagon	go	by Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 9:54:01
14 477 The	DFLs Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 9:58:57
15 484 We're	In	It	For	The	Donuts! Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:03:41
16 482 The	Smellfies Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:04:01
17 457 Beer	Run Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:05:09
19 485 Worst	Parade	Ever Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:17:26
23 465 Draggin	Ass Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 10:44:33
25 466 FSC	2 Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 11:10:46
26 467 FSC3 Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Open 11:11:56

Female	Submaster
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

10 458 Blister	Sisters Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Submaster 9:45:08
13 474 See	Spot	Run Running	Team 67	mile	relay Female	Submaster 9:58:10

Male	Submaster
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

4 479 The	Lone	Pine	Idiots Running	Team 67	mile	relay Male	Submaster 8:50:43

Mixed	Submaster
Place Bib Team	name Team	name	2 Distance Category Time

6 469 Jugs	a	Joggin Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:16:37
7 473 Runners	Anonymous Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:22:01
8 468 He's	Back Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:27:25
11 470 Keep	on	Keepin'	on Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 9:50:52
22 462 Dead	on	Arrival Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 10:35:49
27 471 Luke	Sor-Thigh	Walker	and	Princess	LayÃ¢â‚¬ Running	Team 67	mile	relay Mixed	Submaster 11:16:10


